U

TWIN DOVES
GOLF CLUB

MEETING PACKAGES

Package I — Half Day Meeting without Lunch Vnd 280’000 ++ per person

One tea/coffee break (morning or afternoon) with selections of snacks
One main meeting room for 4 hours

1 Bottle Aquafina water and mints

Pencil/pen & notepad

Reception table / hospitality table

Package Il — Half Day Meeting with breakfast Vnd 350’000 ++ per person

One tea/coffee break (morning or afternoon) with selections of snacks
One main meeting room for 4 hours

1 Bottle Aquafina water and mints

Pencil/pen & notepad

Reception table/hospitality table

American breakfast or Asian breakfast including Coffee or Tea

Package IIIl — Half Day Meeting with Lunch Vnd 470°000 ++ per person

One tea/coffee break (morning or afternoon) with selections of snacks
Choice of one setlunch at The Club Restaurant or Daily lunch buffet
One main meeting room for 4 hours
1 Bottle Aquafina water and mints
Pencil/pen & notepad.
Reception table/hospitality table

Package IV — Full Day Meeting with Lunch Vnd 520°000 ++ per person

Two tea/coffee break (morning or afternoon) with selections of snacks

One setlunch at The Club Restaurant or D aily lunch buffet

One main meeting room for 8 hours

2 Bottles Aquafina water and mints

Pencil/pen & notepad.

Reception table/hospitality table

EQUPMENT RENTAL

1,000,000 | 1,600,000 250,000

1,750,000 | 2,800,000 400,000

400,000

250,000

800,000
1,500,000

If possible from space

800,000

1,200,000

800,000

1,200,000

| 800,000

1,200,000

1,500,000

2,400,000

40,000

per 20 pages

1/pax

I 2/pax

300'000/pc

250,000

400,000

400,000

700,000

400,000

700,000

FOC

FOC

FOC

FOC




