

MEETING PACKAGES

Package I - Half Day Meeting without Lunch

Vnd 280'000 ++ per person

- One tea/coffee break (morning or afternoon) with selections of snacks
- One main meeting room for 4 hours
- 1 Bottle Aquafina water and mints
- Pencil/pen & notepad
- Reception table / hospitality table

Package II - Half Day Meeting with breakfast

Vnd 350'000 ++ per person

- One tea/coffee break (morning or afternoon) with selections of snacks
- One main meeting room for 4 hours
- 1 Bottle Aquafina water and mints
- Pencil/pen & notepad
- Reception table/hospitality table
- American breakfast or Asian breakfast including Coffee or Tea

Package III - Half Day Meeting with Lunch

Vnd 470'000 ++ per person

- One tea/coffee break (morning or afternoon) with selections of snacks
- Choice of one set lunch at The Club Restaurant or Daily lunch buffet
- One main meeting room for 4 hours
- 1 Bottle Aquafina water and mints
- Pencil/pen & notepad.
- Reception table/hospitality table

Package IV - Full Day Meeting with Lunch

Vnd 520'000 ++ per person

- Two tea/coffee break (morning or afternoon) with selections of snacks
- One set lunch at The Club Restaurant or Daily lunch buffet
- One main meeting room for 8 hours
- 2 Bottles Aquafina water and mints
- Pencil/pen & notepad.
- Reception table/hospitality table

EQUPMENT RENTAL

	Half Day	Full Day	An Additional Hour
1 Function	1,000,000	1,600,000	250,000
2 Function	1,750,000	2,800,000	400,000

Popup Banner (size: 85 x 200 cm)	400,000	
Standee (size: 60 x 160 cm)	250,000	
Backdrop for Stage (5.2 x 2.8 m)	800,000	
Stage	1,500,000	If possible from space

LCD TV & DVD Player	800,000	1,200,000	
LCD Projector & Screen	800,000	1,200,000	
Sound System with Microphones	800,000	1,200,000	
Laptop	1,500,000	2,400,000	
Photocopy	40,000	per 20 pages	

Pencil/ Pen & Notepad	1/pax	2/pax	
Flower	300'000/pc		

Podium	250,000	400,000	
Additional Wireless Microphone	400,000	700,000	
Flip Chart, White Board and Maker Pen	400,000	700,000	
Hi-Speed Internet	FOC	FOC	
Motorbike Parking	FOC	FOC	